

Certificate

TÜVNORD
TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

IATF 16949

tuev-nord.de

Management system as per

IATF 16949:2016 (1st edition, 2016-10-01)

Evidence of conformity with the above standard has been furnished and is certified for

Hirschvogel Components India Pvt Ltd Gat NO. 898/3, 898/4, 906/6A, Sanaswadi, Taluka-Shirur 412208, Dist.-Pune, Maharashtra India

USI: LZPFP3

Scope

Manufacturing of forged parts & machined parts

without product design responsibility (according to section 8.3)

with the remote functions according to appendix

IATF Registration No. 0517165 Certificate Registration No. 44 111 202932-008 Issue date: 2024-05-15 Expiry date: 2027-05-14

Essen, 2024-05-29

Certification Body at TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

This certification was conducted in accordance with the IATF "Rules for achieving and maintaining IATF recognition".



Visit our database to verify the validity of this certificate.

TÜV NORD CERT GmbH Am TÜV 1, 45307 Essen www.tuev-nord-cert.com



Page 1 of 2

A13F201 Rev. 03/12.23



Certificate

Appendix to IATF Registration No. 0517165 Certificate Registration No. 44 111 202932-008

IATF 16949:2016

(1st edition, 2016-10-01)

Remote Functions	Function
Hirschvogel Holding GmbH	Contract review, Customer service, Continuous improvement, Finance,
Dr Manfred-Hirschvogel - Str. 6	Human resources, Information technologies, Internal audit
86920 Denklingen	management, Logistics, Management review, Marketing, Policy making,
Germany	Process design, Product design, Production equipment development,
	Purchasing, Quality system management, Sales, Strategic planning,
USI: GTW4PF	Supplier management, Training, Warranty management
Hirschvogel components India Pvt Ltd.	Distribution, Logistics, Packaging, Sales
C/O – Uniworld Logistics Pvt Ltd.,	
Survey No. 863, Near Lapmaster	
Factory Vellakaalvai, Usain Nagaram,	
Thiruvallur Taluk	
631402 Chennai	
India	
USI: YTWX3Z	

End of the List

Essen, 2024-05-29

Certification Body at TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

This certification was conducted in accordance with the IATF "Rules for achieving and maintaining IATF recognition".

TÜV NORD CERT GmbH Am TÜV 1, 45307 Essen www.tuev-nord-cert.com



Page 2 of 2

A13F201 Rev. 03/12.23